
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
CC: 

Subject: 
Attachments: 

Hi, Mindy, 

Dennis Kanuk [dennis@mcadvise.com] 

6/12/2020 6:43:56 PM 
Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 
Christopher E. Jackson [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Fred Jackson [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Royce Jones 
(rkj@kbblaw.com) [rkj@kbblaw.com]; Loren Montgomery [loren@mcadvise.com]; Dan Gershwin 
[dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com]; Tiffany Wright [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 

(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =15bcc0260a3c4ba 9a 178730252adfa02-Tiffa ny W ri] 
Re: IBEC: Zoning/GP Draft Maps 
Existing Zoning with Overlay 2.jpg; Proposed Zoning Map With Overlay 2.jpg; General Plan Map with Overlay 2.jpg 

For the City's review and consideration, the existing and proposed ZC and GP maps are attached. 

[)ennis KaniJk 

MONTGOMERY<•• .. /\?< ADVISORS 
10877 Wilshire Blvd. Ste. 1102 
Los Angeles, CA 90024 
::: !\•:::•.Dermis@mcadvise.com 

Jr ( . (310) 443-7711 
....... (213) 309-5652 

From: Dennis Kanuk <dennis@mcadvise.com> 
Date: Friday, June 12, 2020 at 6:12 PM 
To: Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org> 
Cc: Loren Montgomery <loren@mcadvise.com>, Chris Jackson <cejackson@cityofinglewood.org>, Fred Jackson 
<fljackson@cityofinglewood.org>, Royce Jones <rkj@kbblaw.com> 
Subject: Re: IBEC: Zoning/GP Draft Maps 

For the City's consideration, versions of the ZC maps and GPA map attached. 

[)ennis Kanuk 
MONTGOMERY <:::·t./\r;::.+::: .l\1)\!~S(Jf~S 
10877 Wilshire Blvd. Ste. 1102 
Los Angeles, CA 90024 

::: .. \/ .·.·: •••• 9.?..D..D..i.?..@.!.!:3.~.~~.9.Y..i.?.§?./.£!.!.!. 
( r .\ (310) 443-7711 
.................. (213) 309-5652 

From: Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org> 
Date: Friday, June 12, 2020 at 4:12 PM 
To: Dennis Kanuk <dennis@mcadvise.com> 
Cc: Loren Montgomery <loren@mcadvise.com>, Chris Jackson <cejackson@cityofinglewood.org>, Fred Jackson 
<fljackson@cityofinglewood.org>, Royce Jones <rkj@kbblaw.com> 
Subject: FW: IBEC: Zoning/GP Draft Maps (Confidential-Privileged) 

For your review, attached you will find the following: 

• Zone Change Map 



• General Plan Amendment Map 

Additional documents for your review will follow. 

Respectfu I ly, 

Mindy Wilcox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Division: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, CA 90301 
V(310) 412--5230: mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org 

ExcELLENCE in Public Service. COMMITMENT to Problem Solving. DETERMINATION to Succeed. 

PLEASE CONSIDER THE EN\~RONMENT BEFORE PRINTING THIS EMAIL 

From: Mindala Wilcox 
Sent: Wednesday, June 10, 2020 10:22 PM 
To: Royce Jones (rkj@kbblaw.com) <rkj@kbblaw.com>; Tiffany Wright <twright@rmmenvirolaw.com> 
Cc: Christopher E. Jackson <cejackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Fred Jackson <fljackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Eddy 
lkemefuna <efunn@cityofinglewood.org>; Christina Erwin (cerwin@esassoc.com) <cerwin@esassoc.com> 
Subject: IBEC: Zoning/GP Draft Maps (Confidential-Privileged) 

Here are the draft maps prepared for review. 

Respectfu I ly, 

Mindy Wilcox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Division: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, CA 90301 
V( 310) 412-5230 : f!l_\f\/i_IC:_C?_)(_@c:_i!yQ_fi_o_gl_f!_\f\/QQ_g_,g_rg 

ExcELLENCE in Public Service. COMMITMENT to Problem Solving. DETERMINATION to Succeed. 

PLEASE CONSlnER THE ENVIRONMENT BEFORE PRINTING THIS EMAIL. 


